May 24, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

02007 Bus Boyz
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

IN

a w b W w s

19458
21155
21186
21176
21263
21287
00356

LaBauve, Hunter
Hughes, Payte
Baldwin, Kyle
Lacaze, Logan
Jamael, Samuel
Salazar, Zay

Owen, Nevyn

02106 Lagging Las Vegas
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

5 16119 Rozendal, Ken
3 02466 Newton, Janet
5 19390 Dotson, Bradley
5 04102 Kocen, Brad
3 20804 Salvaggio, Vincent
4 20942 Mcwhorter, Lee
6 21217 Popps, Caden
5 12297 Fischer, Tomar
02210 Break n Fun
FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name
3 16930 Smith, Roxanne
4 05967 Luna, Jonathan
7 17408 Jasim, Fouad
3 13453  Jackson, Kimberly
3 20461 McGhee, Joshua
6 20824 Shapshevich, Alex
6 16390 Smock, Austin
3 21424  Salazar, Sebastian
02507 JoKeRs 9
FROM : Bastrop, TX
Skl Number Name
6 15515 Velasquez, Anthony
2 19978 Dinn, Jacqueline
6 60231 Hanly, Craig
3 20700 Gibson, Russell
3 19527  Thorp Jr, Bubba
4 13049 Hall, Rachael
5 19827 Lockhart, Devin

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 9019

02008 Less Talkin' More Chalkin

FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name

I

w M~ OO W b~ b~ D

N 9032 02112

FROM :

15430 Knotts, Jordan
19585 Alvarez, Danny
21012 Pillatzke, Otto
21148  Takats, Brian
21274 Tomrell, Luke
17156 Alvarez, Dennis
20776  Lacey, Phillip
21467  Billings, Michael
Chalk 'n' Roll

Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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N 9014 02211

FROM :

w

N © OO

N 9006

15295
19545
08885
02437
12931
20385
20561
09484

Rohrer, Richard
Skonning, Brian
Buchanan, Michael
Loyd, Scott

Ebron, Howard
LaBouve, Mindy
Conwell, Kia
Vinklarek, Teresa

Stick Together
Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

13726
05864
14716
13257
21530
01632
00379

Niesner, Karen
Williams Sr, Gill
Williams, Michele
Yancour, William
Surratt, Joy
Franklin, Ron

Burr, Gini

02606 Am | Stripes or Solids?

FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name
Papageorge, Stephanie

N
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19911
19670
20852
21076
21297
11589
20881
20743

King, Dion
Shelton, Paul
Flores, Joe
Tijerina, Mitchell
Payne, Angela

Buhariwalla, Shahvir

Calderon, Alberto

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9018

N 9010

N 9017

N 9019

02102 Tin Cup

FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name

7
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02209
FROM :

w

g N O o W w

11632
22623
17044
14048
14173
20286
01563
16745

Artes, Peter
Artes, Patrick
Clawson, David
Leist, Curtis
Gray, David
Mortensen, Ryan
Gain, Joseph
Gain, Sarah

Breaking Bad
Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

16242
20671
21075
21141
20236
21207
05474

Burkheiser, Rebecca

Burkheiser, Dale
Simpson, Robert
Maldonado, Joshua
Wheeler Jr, Jerome
Hendricks, Roy
Gonzalez, Abram

02502 Luck Counts
FROM : Winchester, TX

Skl Number Name

o]
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02608
FROM :

N
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16724
14280
20300
07089
20623
17269
20822
21314

Miertschin, Dustin
Yarger, Jeni
Pate, Anthony
Montez, Jesse
Faske, Matthew

Salyers, Christopher

Faske, Danielle
Miertschin, Bryce

Sneaky Blinders
Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

20150
12439
21029
21022
21085
20853
21160
21312

Gonzalez, Cirilo
Deruyter, Jacob
Peoples, Phyllis

Hegemann, Thomas

Page, Chyre
Bold, Aaron
Pichardo, Isaac
Himani, Asif

N 9020

N 9002

N 9003

N 9013



May 24, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

03101 Diamond Cutters
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

N 9013

03108 Friend or Foe
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

N 9022

03202 No Shape
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

6 20404 Briceno, Ezekiel
7 20572 Tamariz, Raul
4 20039 Ramos, Remigio
4 20631 Cabral, Raul
4 21008 Rodriguez, Juan
4 21042 Marquez, Juan Carlos
4 20785 Canales, Cheyene
3 21388 Flores, Alexis
03211 Shark Bait N 9010
FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name
3 21130 Krause, Marco
5 11750 Narayan, Charles
3 21224 Mandeville, Nathan
3 21145 Buckman, Liam
6 21217 Popps, Caden
3 21208 Martinez, Gabriel
I 6 12065 Maciel, Luis
3 21322  Winkler, Daniel
03403 Hold My Beer N 9024

FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name

5 13140 Ball, David

3 11320 Mitchell, Michele

6 16076 Zimmerman, Kenneth
4 16484 Gilland, Gary

6 17082 Gott, Adam

4 20646  Stricker, Karson

5 15687 Beers, Gary

7 10883 Hamill, Jeremy
5 08326 Tung, Tzehua

4 13480 Hamill, Michael
2 11114 Hamill, Rachel
5 02095 Hall, Woody

3 19841 Berry, Alex

3 21082 Wabbel, Torsten
3 08699 Hamill, Brenda

03301 No Guts No Glory

FROM :

Cedar Park, TX
Skl Number Name

5 06548 Winterbottom, Robert

5 20174 Mantooth, Johnathan

4 19650 Keller, Andrew

5 06892 Ganske I, Fredrick

3 20421 Martin, Vicki

8 20670 Putnam, Brian

5 04704 Nations, Timothy

3 15126 Nations, Caiden
03405 One Hit Wonders

FROM :

Austin, TX
Skl Number Name

2 19906 West, Oraetta
3 21044 Taylor, Virgil
| 4 12543 Garcia, Kristopher

4 14636 King Jr, James

3 21220 Andrade, Robert

5 21298 Orellana, Henry

6 19900 Tijerina, Anastacio

3 20993 Hernandez, Candido
03209 She Likes Surprises N 9009
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

5 12184 Patrick, Jason

9 11819 Gamez, Ilvan

5 11820 Patrick, Julie

3 13329 Wwilliams, Stephanie

4 11189 Ellis, Fredrick

3 21011 Giraldo, Bryan

5 09828 Lewis, Kirk

3 17176  Patrick, Terry
03306 Brand New Team N 9020
FROM : Cedar Park, TX

Skl Number Name

7 19927 Webber, Joel

7 00342 Walker, Robert

4 46402 Brewer, Zach

5 21435 Peters, Doran

4 21123 Hingorani, Sahil

3 21009 Varma, Sonam

3 20701 Murugesan, Sarav

3 21454  Toomey, Shae
04002 Pure Luck No Skill N 9009

FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name

04005 La Cosa Nostra
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

N 9011

5 20183 Duenes, Robert
7 20364 Smith, Richard

4 20667 Harris, Will

3 20742 Loera, Amanda
5 20163 Creel, Anthony

3 20373 Keesling, Kenneth
2 20968 Legere, Monique

| 8 20894 Jones, Jacob
04010 Pool Team 6

FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name

7 16445 Ramirez, Simon
4 20903 Lynn, Derek

8 21188 Quiroz, Jeffry

7 21265 Robinson, Michael
3 20907 Worley, Jacob

3 20668 Lane, Elizabeth

4 17092 Mata, Gabrielle

3 20620 Powers, Chad

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

7 11632 Artes, Peter
4 04076 McCoy, Shawn
6 12931 Ebron, Howard
4 13961 McCoy, Suanne
I 9 10647 Abusaada, Firas
4 16486 Boyles, Matthew
4 20286 Mortensen, Ryan
3 14724  Slonaker, Scott

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

5 20236 Wheeler Jr, Jerome
5 20749 Cartwright, Joshua
5 20304 Shad, Morey

|7 17126  Smith, Bradley
5 05474 Gonzalez, Abram
4 21299 Pettengill, Michael
3 16242 Burkheiser, Rebecca
6 21141 Maldonado, Joshua

N 9002

N 9014

N 9006

N 9017



May 24, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

04103 D's Guys Again
FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name
7 10182 Rodriguez, Jose
6 12439 Deruyter, Jacob
2 20202 Crosby, Mary
7 00426 Khan, Imran
5 20292 Tate, Brittin
3 16361 Gilbert Jr, Timothy
4 20745 Dunlap, Justin
4 20853 Bold, Aaron
04309 Poolranahs
FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name
8 10070 Gonzalez, Sonny
2 11333 Vazquez, Lorena
5 19698 Loza, Fadul
3 15580 Garcia, Jon-Marc
3 20887 Tyson, Martin
8 21404 Lechuga, Patricio
5 20902 Macintyre, Joshua
I 3 21459 Hicks, Jadarius
04903 Minimal Effort
FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name
3 10620 Norgan, Rebecca
3 04244 Bowie, Tonya
4 14178 Maness, Ken
2 14633 Maness, Tiffanie
3 06732  Askari, Keivan
5 06354 Souder, Ronald
4 14325 Rennie, Stephen
8 51313 Perkins, Dale
05004 Kiss Me Twice
FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name
6 08247 Riley, Gerald
5 12287 Dang, Minh-Huu
3 14554 Connors, Kathleen
4 20785 Canales, Cheyene
2 20138 Peter, Helena
3 21391 Garcia, Rafael
5 17212 Engelmann, Mike
4 21285

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 9024

N 9023

N 9007

N 9003

Meléndez, Johnantony

04106 Pockets of Anarchy N 9021
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

4 11502 Ramirez, Angel

4 11228 Castro, Michael

7 01765 Reyes, Stephanie

5 21160 Pichardo, Isaac

3 17004 Castro, Renata

4 21012 Pillatzke, Otto

2 20854 Lovato, Tori

7 09886 LaCook, Elliot
04804 ATX 9-ilators N 9015
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

6 05738 Kessel, Keith

3 19635 Boucher, Tina

3 20259 Scharf, Matthew

5 13059 Thomas, Clifton

4 10635 Anderson, Walter

6 02662 Lambright, Tommy

3 20949 Hoffman, Brandy

5 05667 Kruse, Kenneth
04909 Chalk-O-Holics N 9007
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

4 11340 Ramani, Shankarram

6 12490 Krishna Kumar, Siddharth

5 15389 Thakkar, Dhishat

3 20376 Karthykeyan, Kedar

4 20574 Rengarajan, Adhithya

3 20629 Jayaraman, Vijay

4 20388 Rajaraman, Swaroop

1 21200 Kode, Tanvi
07003 The Devil & His Rejects N 9021
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

5 14786 Barthel, Cindy

6 14785 Barthel, Sean

6 14988 Bennett, Ronald

6 17148 Essner, Adam

5 07499 Muniz, Leopoldo

3 19890 Barthel, Connor

5 17521 Brown, Victor

2 21367 Medina, Melissa

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

04305
FROM :

Austin Sarcastic Society
Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

I
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04805
FROM :

07158 Dees, Betsy
05829  Hufford, Timothy
09254  Thiele, Lain
16906  Gartner, Hannah
15045 Pate, Hailey
07517 Edwards, Jacob
06861  Keith, Chad
06784  Warton, Suzana
Bangarang

Austin, TX

Skl Number Name
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05001
FROM :

14299 Ramos, Christian
14584  Vice, Todd

19455 Miller, Michael
19919  Grosz, Cory
16193 La Rue, Paul
14384 Ramos, Alfredo
15221  Hollabaugh, Cathy
21183 Karim, Syed Saad
These are my PEOPLE

Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

w
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07005
FROM :

01998 Coleman, Sandra
01527 Coleman, Henry
13502 Bobbitt, Leslie
21082  Wabbel, Torsten
20391 Davis, Makenzie
09724  Brazier, Robert
14048 Leist, Curtis
13197 Montano, Phillip
Trojan Horse

Austin, TX

Skl Number Name
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07904 Anderson, Hien
05685 Anderson, Troy
19545 Skonning, Brian
13453  Jackson, Kimberly
17408  Jasim, Fouad
17481 Medlock, Roman
21430 Gamble, Delbert
20391 Davis, Makenzie

N 9005

N 9030

N 9011

N 9023



May 24, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

07007 Cuebacca
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

IN

12546
19531
10633
06603
21295
20529
02596

D W W N 0w

07303

Rack'em

Flores, Isidro
Toombs, Justin
Harris, Lorne
Hawkins, Marlon
Lutrus, Todd
Walker, Theresa

Walker, Thomas

FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name

19925
20969
20174
05882
20291
20474
12061
05719

[
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07504

High Q's

Moller, Donna
Palmer, Dakota

Mantooth, Johnathan

Matthews, Pam
Wagner, Kimberli
Wagner, Jason
Kakazu, Rex
Fillman, Adam

FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name

20183
20742
21074
20373
21245
20960
20163
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Duenes, Robert
Loera, Amanda
Williamson, Eric
Keesling, Kenneth
Motivator, Fresco
Feliciano, Jovani

Creel, Anthony

N 9028

N 9015

N 9018

07102 Scurra

FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name

w

20620
16445
21163
20104
21293
21072
20495
20528

g o A W W N N

07401

Powers, Chad
Ramirez, Simon
Kite, Madison
Neel, Ronnie
Perez, Seth
Kaminkow, Jake
Flores, Armando
Twardzik, Joel

And then there's that

FROM : Jarrell, TX
Skl Number Name

5 19781 Webb, Cody

5 20534 Grimm, Aric

4 20508 Hill, Johnathan
2 20525 Nolan, Shauna

5 20780 Jenkins, Keith

6 14452 Colburn, Brandon
4 15638 Byars, Richard

5 20124 Mudd, Ryan

07506 Off All Day

FROM : Austin, TX
Skl Number Name
Cunningham, Amanda

20952
17600
17590
20805
20871
21019
21097
21093
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Cunningham, Steven

McCraw, Elliot
Sanders, Lindsey
Contreras, Noah
Lasso, Barbara
Moreno, David

Miller, Joshua

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9022

N 9001

N 9005

07106 Overcutters
FROM : Austin, TX

Skl Number Name

7
3
5
2
5
7
5
2

07406
FROM :

[é)]
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15162
14174
13212
20120
13059
10430
16193
10943

West, John
Porter, Jeanette
Silos Jr, Rafael
Sandoval, Cindy
Thomas, Clifton
Hickson, Don

La Rue, Paul
Hickson, Christine

Scratch Masters
Jarrell, TX

Skl Number Name

20541
21111
20937
20643
15460
14558
20540
21370

Hattaway, Austin
Person, Peyton
Adkins, Tucker

Linstrom, Catherine

Kleinmeyer, Timothy

Black, Vance
Steffek, Kim
Moore, Elliott

N 9026

N 9001



